
Interclubkampioenschappen - Interclubspelerslijst

Club : 7012 TENZA

Periode: 2021 Voorjaar Tennis
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Categorie : 
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Volgnr
2188220
2170277
2218254
2170371
2204740
2204741
2226769

Lidnr
Aksu Kayla
Costa Leo Selim
Demeyere Victoria
Papara Andreea
Ratsimba Miary
Ratsimba Tiary
Willems Margot

Naam
9.8 (1 ptn)
9.8 (1 ptn)
9.8 (1 ptn)
9.8 (1 ptn)
9.8 (1 ptn)
9.8 (1 ptn)
9.8 (1 ptn)

Klassement
17/04/2013
25/01/2013
04/04/2015
19/10/2013
19/10/2012
19/10/2012
03/07/2012

Dt. Geb.
BE
BE
BE
BE
FR
BE
BE

Nat
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Ploegnaam

Interclubverantwoordelijke Tennis Jeugd 0753252 Vande Zande Daphne

TELEFOON
TELEFOON
EMAIL
EMAIL

+32 2 253 74 79
+32 495 57 52 55
davidbasile_2tc@hotmail.com
vdzande.d@hotmail.com

Afdeling


